IPC4PROIPC4PRO
LATESTLATEST
Communication
Sealing
Protection
3 Ethernet
Ports
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL

Black]
Aluminum | Body Color: Metallic Gray [Optional:
Black]
IP PROTECTION CLASS Front IP65 + Twill Inside Edges Front IP65 + Twill Inside Edges
SUPPORTED OPERATING SYSTEMS
Pre-Installation: Windows 10 Pro | [License
Excluded] Supported: Windows 10 | Windows 11 |
Linux
Pre-Installation: Windows 10 Pro | [License
Excluded] Supported: Windows 10 | Windows 11 |
Linux
CERTIFICATES CE/FCC/ROHS/ISO CE/FCC/ROHS/ISO
IPC4PRO INDUSTRIAL PANEL PC
* Front panel USB is not available on 21.5" and above models.
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSION RESOLUTION SCREEN RATIO BRIGHTNESS CONTRAST WEIGHT
IPC4PRO-101W 10.1" TFT LCD 1280 x 800 16:10 400 cd/m² 800:1 3
IPC4PRO-104W 10.4" TFT LCD 1024 x 768 4:3 350 cd/m² 900:1 3
IPC4PRO-116W 11.6" TFT  LCD 1920 x 1080 16:10 400 cd/m² 800:1 3
IPC4PRO-120W 12" TFT LCD 1024 x 768 4:3 400 cd/m² 800:1 4
IPC4PRO-121W 12.1" TFT LCD 1280 x 800 16:10 350 cd/m² 1000:1 4
IPC4PRO-150W 15" TFT LCD 1024 x 768 4:3 420 cd/m² 800:1 4
IPC4PRO-156W 15.6" TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 250 cd/m² 3000:1 5
IPC4PRO-170W 17" TFT LCD 1280 x 1024 5:4 250 cd/m² 1000:1 5
IPC4PRO-173W 17.3" TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 350 cd/m² 1000:1 6
IPC4PRO-185W 18.5" TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 350 cd/m² 1000:1 6
IPC4PRO-190W 19" TFT LCD 1280 x 1024 5:4 250 cd/m² 1000:1 7
IPC4PRO-215W 21.5" TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 250 cd/m² 3000:1 7
IPC4PRO-238W 23.8″ TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 250 cd/m² 3000:1 9
IPC4PRO-270W 27″ TFT LCD 1920 x 1080 16:9 250 cd/m² 3000:1 11
Intel®Celeron® Intel® Core™ i3 - i5 - i7
PRODUCT CODE EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS CUTTING SIZE EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS CUTTING SIZE
IPC4PRO-101W 257 x 193 x 64 248.5 x 185 257 x 193 x 80 248.5 x 185
IPC4PRO-104W 264 x 228 x 64 253 x 217 264 x 228 x 80 253 x 217